General information about company

Scrip code 504240

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE872E0Q01016
Name of the company DELTON CABLES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / 31-03.2022
Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring

selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No




Promoter

Sr. Particular Yes/No and Public Non Promoter:
No. Promoter | shareholder Non Public
Group
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
4 . : . No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of

Shareholding

Number of Shares

R ,asa% Number of Locked in pledged or
Shareholdin securities No. Of R R
assuming full shares otherwise
No. Of gasa% of {1X) No. Of Shares X
No. Of Total K conversion (X1 encumbered Number of
No. of shares total no. of R R Shares No. of Underlying X
Nos. | Partly ) nos. No of Voting (XIV) Rights ) . of {(xm) equity
fully paid K underlyin shares Underlying| Shares |Outstandin R
Cate Category of of R paid-up shares X K convertible shares held
up equity R g (calculated Outstandin | Underlying g L K
gory shareholder shareh equity R held R R securities ( as in
shares Deposito as per g Outstandin |convertible o o -
()] (1) olders shares (Vi) = Total as X L a percentage As a % of As a % of |dematerializ
held ry SCRR, 1957) convertible | g Warrants | securities i
(ny held A (IV)+(V)+ Class a%of . . of diluted total total ed form
(1) Receipts (Vi) K Class securities (Xi) and No. Of R No. No.
(V) (v1) eg: ) Total (A+B+C) share capital) Shares Shares (X1v)
(v1) As a % of egy (X) Warrants (a) (a)
(A+B+C2) X (X (2) (X1)= (VI}+(X) held held
As a % of (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter & Promoter

(A) |Group 19| 6375918 6375918 73.80| 6,375,918.00 6375918.00f 73.80 73.80 6356118

(B) |Public 5626| 2264082 2264082 26.20| 2264082.00 2264082.00) 26.20 26.20 1998146
Non Promoter- Non
(C) |Public
Shares underlying
(C1) DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee Trusts
Total| 5645 8640000 8640000 100| 8640000.00 8640000.00| 100.00 100 8354264




Public shareholder

Number of Voting Rights held in each class . Number of ShNumbTrdof p
of securities Shareholin Locked in aret;p € -ge
o
(|X) No. Of g,asa % s or otherwise
No. Of assuming i) encumbered
i fVoting (XIV)Rights Tieree
Shareholdi No of Voting gl Share |No. of Ul full (x1m)
No. Of ngasa% s |Share| . y conversion
No. Of ing
shares of total no. Under| s of Number of
Nos. | No.of | Partly | Total nos. R Outstan R X
R . |underlyi of shares lying | Unde R convertible equity
Category & Name Of | fully paid| paid- shares R ding "
R ng (calculated Outst | rlying securities ( shares
of the share |up equity| up X held K convert R
Sr. | Deposit as per Total as | andin | Outst| . as a held in
Shareholders holde| shares |equity vy = K ible Asa % As a % of R
ory SCRR, a % of g |andin . .| percentage demateria
(1) rs held [shares 8 (IV)+{V)}+ Class securiti R of total total K
Receipt 1957) Class Total |[conve| g of diluted No. No. lized form
(1) (1) held (V1) eg: Total R R esand Shares Shares
s (Vi) egy Voting | rtible | Warr share (a) (a) (XIV)
(V) X X A No. Of . held held
(V1) As a % of rights |securi| ants TR capital) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2) ties | (Xi) (XI)=
) o e
Xi) (a
xi) (a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) |Indian
() Individuals/Hindu undivided o
Family 2257053 2257053 26.12| 2257053.00 2257053 26.12 26.12 2237253
(b) Central Government/ State
Government(s
(c) | Financial Institutions/ Banks
(d) | Any Other (specify) 5| 4118865 4118865 47.67| 4118865.00 4118865 47.67 47.67 4118865
Sub-Total (A)(1) 19| 6375918 6375918 73.80| 6375918.00 6375918 73.80 73.80 6356118
(2) |Foreign
() Individuals (NonResident
Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)
(b) | Government
(c) | Institutions
(d) | Foreign Portfolio Investor
{e) | Any Other {specif
Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total Shareholding of Promoter and 19| 6375918 6375918 73.80| 6375918.00 6375918 73.80 73.80 6356118
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group
Table Il - Statement showing
B |shareholding pattern of the Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

(1)

Institutions

()

Mutual Funds

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

()

Alternate Investment Funds




(d)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investors

U]

Financial Institutions/ Banks

2034

2034

0.02

2034

2034

0.02

0.02

75

(8)

Insurance_Companies

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(i)

Any Other {specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

2034

2034

0.02

2034.00

2034

0.02

0.02

75

(2)

Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3)

Non-institutions

(a(i)

Individuals -
i.Individual shareholders holding

nominal share capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs.

5489

1090430

1090430

12.62

1090430

1090430

12.62

12.62

827703

(adii))

Individuals -
ii. Individual shareholders holding

nominal share capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

591926

591926

591926

591926

6.85

591926

(b)

NBFCs registered with RBI

()

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depositories (holding
DRs) (balancing figure

(e)

Any Other {specify)

127

579692

579692

6.71

579692

579692

6.71

6.71

578442

Sub-Total (B)(3)

5622

2262048

2262048

26.18

2262048.00

2262048

26.18

26.18

1998071

Total Public Shareholding

5626

2264082

2264082

26.20

2264082.00

2264082

26.20

26.20

1998146

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Conc

ert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed

for Public

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C
(1)

(2)

Custodian/DR Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If Available

Employee Benefit Trust (under
SEBI (Share based Employee

Benefit) Regulations, 2014

Total NonPromoter- Non Public

Total { A+B+C2 )

5645

8640000

8640000

100.00

8640000.00

8640000

100.00

100.00

8354264

Total (A+B+C )

5645

8640000

8640000

100.00

8640000.00

8640000

100.00

100.00

8354264

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory




Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities

No of Voting (XIV) Shareh
Rights olding,
asa%
assumi
No. Of | ngfull
Sharehol Shares |convers
ding as a Underl | ion of
o .
% of ying co-nvert R
No. No. of [Total nos.| total no. Total | Outsta| ible of equit
Name of the | fully paid| shares |of shares as | nding |securiti shz?resy Reason
Searial of the PAN Share |up equity| held (calculat a% |convert|es(asa K for not
Category R held in L. Shareholder type
No. Shareholders (1) holder| shares (VIl) = |ed as per q of ible |percent demateria providin
()] s held (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, asjs - Total | securiti| age of lized form g PAN
ol av V1) 1957) ef' ota Votin | es and | diluted [
(V1) g | No.Of | share
As a % of rights |Warran| capital)
(A+B+C2) ts (X1)=
(Xi) (a) |(VI)+(X)
Asa %
of
(A+B+C
2)
Any Other
Ald) | Y
(specify)
1 | Bodies Corporate g ond M Trading And Investment Co Ltd AAACB1265D 1] 283029 283029 3.28|  283029.00|  283029.00| 3.28 3.28| 283029 Promoter Group
2 | Bodies Corporate [noyton International Limited AAACDO950H 1| a01850] 401850]  4.65|  401850.00] 401850.00| .65 4.65| 401850 Promoter Group
3 | Bodies Corporate |pam Kumar Gupta And Sons Limited AAACRO9688| 1| 355035| 355035| 41|  355035.00|  355035.00| 4.11 411 355035 Promoter Group
4 | Bodies Corporate |qanoh Industrial Investments Ltd AAACS4112) 1| 273a50] 2734s0]  3.16] 27345000 273450.00| 3.16 3.16| 273450 Promoter Group
5 Bodies Corporate |\ichranti Trading Enterprises Ltd AAACVO095M 1| 2805501| 2805501 32.47| 2805501.00| 2805501.00|32.47 32.47| 2805501 Promoter Group
Click here to go back Total 5| 4118865| 4118865 47.67| 4118865.00] 4118865.00|47.67 47.67| 4118865




rome ] valiae |

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities
No of V.oting (XIv) Shareholdin
Rights g,asa%
assuming
Shareholdin full
gasa%of conversion
total no. of f
No. of otaine. o © . Number of
. Total nos. shares convertible .
Name fully paid L equity shares
R R shares (calculated Total as | securities R
Searial of the PAN up equity held 2% of ( held in Reason for not
No. Shareholders (n) shares N as per ° a8 dematerialize providing PAN
0 o (Vi) = SCRR, Class Total | percentage d form
) (IV)+(V)+ (V1) 1957) eg: Total Voting | of diluted (XIV)
(V) X rights share
As a % of capital)
(A+B+C2) (XI)=
(VI)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
B3(a(il})] Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 |Hulas Rahul Gupta AAAPGA437F| 104100 104100 1.20 104100.00 104100.00 1.20 1.20 104100
2 |Mahendra Girdharilal AAAPW1327L| 243633 243633 2.82 243633.00] 243633.00 2.82 2.82 243633
3 |Prashant Jayantilal Patel AABPP2156M 94500 94500 1.09 94500.00 94500.00 1.09 1.09 94500
Click here to go back Total| 442233 442233 5.12| 442233.00f 442233.00 5.12 5.12 442233




No. of Total nos. Sharehol | Number of Voting Rights held |Sharehol[ Number of
No. full ding as a No of Voting (XIV Total |ding, as| equit
Seari Category / More Name of the | paid I/Jp shares % o?total B as ag% s:arez Reason
al Category than 1 of the PAN Shareh| equity held no. of Class a % of |assumin| heldin for not
Shareholders (n) (Vi) = . |providing
No. percentage olders | shares shares eg: Total Total | gfull |dematerial
() (IV)+(V)+ ) - PAN
(1) held i) (calculate X Voting | conversi| ized form
(IV) d as per rights | on of (XIV)
B3(e] Any Other (specify)
I I I I

1|Bodies Corporate Category 32| 206351 206351 2.39 206351 206351 2.39 2.39 205101

More than 1

percentage of Sua Explosives and

2|Bodies Corporate shareholding Accessories Limited AADCS0689R 1| 154076 154076 1.78 154076 154076| 1.78 1.78 154076
3|Trusts Category 1 150 150 0.00 150 150] 0.00 0.00 150
4|Clearing Members Category 10 2330 2330 0.03 2330 2330] 0.03 0.03 2330
5|Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Category 31| 25986 25986 0.30 25986 25986] 0.30 0.30 25986
6|Others Category Individual/HUF 52| 44438 44438 0.51 44438 44438| 0.51 0.51 44438
7|1EPF Category 1| 300437 300437 3.48 300437 300437| 3.48 3.48 300437

More than 1

Add percentage of Investor Education

8|IEPF shareholding And Protection Fund 7777799997 1| 300437 300437 3.48 300437 300437| 3.48 3.48 300437
Click here to go back Total| 127] 579692] 579692 6.71]579692.00] 579692.00] 6.71] 671 578442




Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the
SBO in the reporting company, whether
direct or indirect*:

Date of
Whether by virtue of: creation /
Nationali Nationa Rights acquisition
> Passpor t lity on of
No. p. y. Passport {Applic distrib Exercise| =
t No. in (Applica ) ) significant
case of [ Natio| blein No. in Natio able in utable Exercise of beneficial
Name PAN . Name PAN case of a .| case of Voting |divide significa| 1ct
a nality | case of - nality Shares . of interest
X foreign Any rights nd or nt
foreign Any national other is any control .
national other is influenc
selected) selecte other e
d) distrib
ution
ignificant beneficial owner
Vijender
Kumar V K GUPTA|AAEHV27
1| Gupta |AAEPG5232G India {HUF) 47K India 15.11 Yes Yes 26-12-1980




